Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
216 KHCCA1020www.kuriyama.com
ONE-PIECE
B SERIES
ONE-PIECE
D SERIES
ONE-PIECE
F & P SERIES

(A & PFR SERIES)
TW
O-PIECE INSERTS
(A SERIES)
Two-Piece Fittings
- A, MBS Series
Inserts for two-piece fittings – International End Inserts
Double Cutting Ring DIN 24°
Heavy Series
Part Number OD
(mm)
L1
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/each)
MBS-14H 14 10.5 0.01
MBS-16H 16 10.5 0.02
MBS-20H 20 13.0 0.03
MBS-25H 25 13.5 0.04
MBS-30H 30 13.5 0.04
MBS-38H 38 13.5 0.05
Inserts for two-piece fittings – International End Inserts
Metric Male French Type (GAZ)
Part Number Dash
Size